8.98 / 00073065
M. K. Juchheim
GmbH & Co UK USA
Jumo Instrument Co. Ltd. Jumo Process Control Inc.
36035 Fulda, Germany Temple Bank, Riverway 735 Fox Chase
Phone (0661) 6003 - 0 Harlow, Essex CM20 2TT Coatesville, PA 19320
Fax (0661) 6003 - 607 Phone (01279) 63 55 33 Phone 610 - 380 - 8002
Telex 49 701 juf d Fax     (01279) 63 52 62 800 - 554 JUMO

(also suitable for highly alkaline applications)
operating temp.- 0 to +130oC, pH 1-14
Type designation for your order:
2G-
2G
-2
-U
spherical membrane
Style notes:
Product line 202901
Gel-filled pH combination electrodes
with glass shaft
❑ Standard electrode for general pH measurement
❑ Salt reservoir for longer operational life as standard
❑ Versions with PTFE ring diaphragm are particularly suitable for hostile environment
e.g. sewage-treatment plants, oily and heavily contaminated media
❑ Standard dimensions 120 x 12 mm (DIN 19 263)
❑ Other fitting lengths (e.g. 160 x 12 mm, 225 x 12 mm) have to be specified in plain text when ordering
❑ Integral Pt100 possible (version with cap SMEK threaded Pg 13.5)
❑ Customized styles on request
❑ Pressure-resistant up to 10 bar
❑ Ag/AgCl conductive system in cartridge style
❑ Gel filling free of silver ions
❑ Special frost-resistant reference electrolyte on low-temperature electrode (3 x ceramic diaphragm is recommended)
Ex- stock standard electrode
(can be supplied within 3 working days)
Sales No. Type
20/00303348 2GE-1-G-U-1
20/00300151 2GE-2-G-U-1
20/00300169 2GE-2-G-HT-1
20/00321035 2GE-2-G-U-T
Types
2GE- Combination glass electrode
Type of electrode head
1- cap N

3 3 x ceramic diaphragm, 1 mm dia.
T PTFE ring diaphragm
Type designation for your order:
2GE- G-
2G
E
-2
-G
-U
-1
Style notes:
spherical membrane
PTFE
ring diaphragm
ceramic
diaphragm
rounded membrane
ceramic
diaphragm
spherical membrane
Product line 202903
Gel-filled sealed pH combination electrodes
with glass shaft
❑ Standard electrode for general pH measurement
❑ Versions with PTFE ring diaphragm are particularly suitable for hostile environment
e.g. sewage-treatment plants, oily and heavily contaminated media.
❑ Standard dimensions 120 x 12 mm (DIN 19 263)
❑ Other fitting lengths (e.g. 160 x 12 mm, 225 x 12 mm) have to be specified in plain text when ordering
❑ Integral Pt100 possible (version with cap SMEK threaded Pg 13.5)
❑ Customized styles on request
❑ Pressure-resistant up to 0.5 bar
❑ Ag/AgCl conductive system in cartridge style
❑ Gel filling free of silver ions
Ex-stock standard electrode
(can be supplied within 3 working days)
Sales No. Type
20/00300147 2GE-1-GV-U-1
20/00300148 2GE-2-GV-U-1
Types
2GE- Combination glass electrode
Type of electrode head
1- cap N
2-
9-
cap N threaded Pg 13.5
cap SMEK threaded Pg 13.5
(only on version with integral temperature sensor)
Filling
GV- gel-sealed
Membrane glass
U- universal glass (standard) operating temp. -5 to +80oC, pH 0-12 (14)
HT- high-temperature glass
(suitable for highly alkaline applications)
operating temp. -0 to +90oC, pH 0-14
K- rounded glass (for rounded membrane) operating temp. -5 to +80oC, pH 0-12 (14)
C- glass C
(fluoride-resistant up to 500mg /l HF)
operating temp.- 0 to +80oC, pH 0-11
Diaphragm
1 1 x ceramic diaphragm, 1 mm dia.
T PTFE ring diaphragm
Type designation for your order:
2GE- GV-
2G
E
-2
-G
V
-U
-1
Style notes:
spherical membrane
PTFE
ring diaphragm
ceramic
diaphragm
rounded membrane
ceramic
diaphragm
spherical membrane
Product line 202903
Gel-filled, sealed pH combination electrodes
with plastic shaft
❑ Standard electrode for general pH measurement
❑ Fracture-resistant shaft material made of high-quality plastic which is resistant to acidic and caustic solutions
❑ In 2-chamber version suitable for media which poison the reference system, e.g. heavy metals
❑ KCI reservoir as standard, for longer operational life (on Doka version)
❑ Standard dimensions 120 x 12 mm (DIN 19 263)
❑ Other fitting lengths (e.g. 160 x 12 mm, 225 x 12 mm) have to be specified in plain text when ordering
❑ Integral Pt100 possible (version cap SMEK threaded Pg 13.5)
❑ Customized styles on request
❑ Pressure-resistant up to 10 bar
❑ With glass silk diaphragm
❑ Ag/AgCl conductive system in cartridge style
❑ Gel filling free of silver ions
Ex-stock standard electrode
(can be supplied within 3 working days)
Sales No. Type
20/00303398 2GEP-2-GV-Doka-U-S
Types:
2GEP- Combination glass electrode with plastic shaft
Type of electrode head
1- cap N
2-
9-
cap N threaded Pg 13.5
cap SMEK Pg 13.5
(only on version with integrated temperatur sensor)
Filling
GV- gel-sealed
GV-Doka- gel-sealed in 2-chamber version
Membrane glass
U- universal glass (standard) operating temp. -5 to +80oC, pH 0-12 (14)
HT- high-temperature glass
(suitable for highly alkaline applications)
operating temp.- 0 to +80oC, pH 0-14
C- glass C
(fluoride-resistant up to 500mg/l HF)
operating temp. -0 to +80oC, pH 0-11
Protective basket
S with protective basket
O without protective basket
Type designation for your order:
2GEP-